26/27 The Montessori Academy Application for Enroliment (Responses)

Order of Admission

10

11

12

Assigned Lottery
Numbers

11

10

12

Student Initials

AE

EA

OR

ES

NJ|

M

AM

JS

KG

AS

B

Student Date of Birth:

6/9/2018
11/27/2017
10/24/2017
2/6/2018
10/4/2017
7/14/2018
10/9/2018
1/23/2018

1/6/2018
6/16/2018

12/30/2017

3rd Grade



