

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
1	6	GD	7/21/2018
2	2	AE	6/9/2018
3	5	EA	11/27/2017
4	9	OR	10/24/2017
5	11	ES	2/6/2018
6	10	JI	10/4/2017
7	7	ZM	7/14/2018
8	12	AM	10/9/2018
9	3	JS	1/23/2018
10	4	KG	1/6/2018
11	8	AS	6/16/2018
12	1	TB	12/30/2017